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英国ルネッサンス・17世紀
17th Century/ Brigden, Susan  New Worlds, Lost Worlds: The Rule of the Tudors, 1485-1603, Viking, 448pp, hard, 2000, Mint/op was $25.95, ￥1,800
17th Century/ Bryant, James C.  Tudor Drama and Religious Controversy, Mercer UP, 165pp, hard, 1984, Good, 0865541299, \2,500
17th Century/ Carroll, William C.  Fat King Lean Beggar: Representations of Poverty in the Age of Shakespeare, Cornell, 256pp, hard, 1996, Mint/Pub.$73.95, 9780801431852, ￥8,500
17th Century/ Clegg, Cyndia Susan  Press Censorship in Jacobean England, Cambridge, 298pp, hard, 2001, New/Pub.£74.99, 9780521782432, ￥16,600
17th Century/ Coward, Barry (ed.)  A Companion to Stuart Britain, Blackwell Companions to British History series, Blackwell, hard, 2002, New/Pub. £142, 9780631218746, ￥7,200  
17th Century/ Cuder-Dominguez, Pilar  Stuart Women Playwrights, 1613-1713, Ashgate, 158pp, hard, 2010, New/Pub.£68, 9780754667131, ￥15,500
17th Century/ Greenblatt, Stephen  Renaissance Self-Fashioning, Chicago, 321pp, paper, 1980, Good, 0226306544, \1,200
17th Century/ Kermode, J. & G. Walker (eds.)  Women, Crime and the Court in Early Modern England, Univ of North Carolina Press, 224pp, paper, 1994, Mint/op was $32.95, 9780807845004, ￥3,500
17th Century/ Loades, David M.  Politics and Nation: England 1450-1660, 5th Edition, Blackwell Classic Histories of England, Blackwell, 488pp, paper, 1999, Mint/Pub.£32.99, 9780631214601, ￥1,500
17th Century/ Morrill, John  The Oxford Illustrated History of Tudor and Stuart Britain, *exploring the political, social, religious, and cultural history of the period when monarchs based in south-east England imperfectly attempted to extend their authority over the whole of the British Isles, Oxford, 502pp, paper, 2000, Mint/op was £17.50, 9780192893277, ￥3,300
17th Century/ Parrott, Thomas Marc(rds.)  A Short View of Elizabethan Drama, 311pp, paper, 1958, Good/op Worn DW, \1,500
17th Century/ Rose, Craig  England in the 1690s: Revolution, Religion and War, Blackwell History of Early Modern England, Blackwell, 352pp, paper, 1999, Mint/Pub.£37.99, 9780631209362, ￥1,500
17th Century/ Smuts, R. Malcolm  Court Culture and the Origins of a Royalist Tradition in Early Stuart England, Univ of Pennsylvania Press, 336pp, hard, 1987, Mint/op was $46.95, ￥4,800
17th Century/ Weatherford, John W.  Crime and Punishment in the England of Shakespeare and Milton, ‘this work focuses on the punishments common in England around the time of Shakespeare and Milton, presenting descriptions of over fifty criminal cases’, McFarland, 224pp, paper, 2001, Mint/Pub.$39.95, 9780786409631, ￥5,200
Bacon/ Zagorin, Perez  Francis Bacon, Princeton, 302pp, hard, 1998, Mint/Pub.$62.50, 9780691059280, ￥2,500
Beaumont & Fletcher  The Dramatic Works in the Beaumont Fletcher Canon, 10 volumes complete, Edited by Fredson Bowers, Cambridge, paper, 2008, New/Pub.£495, 9780521729598, ￥110,000  
Beaumont & Fletcher  The Dramatic Works in the Beaumont Fletcher Canon, 10 volumes complete, Edited by Fredson Bowers, Cambridge, hard, 2008, Fine/first edition + digital reprint by the publisher/ some volumes newly rebound from paperback edition, ￥180,000
Beaumont & Fletcher  The Works of Francis Beaumont and John Fletcher, 10 volumes complete, Edited by Arnold Glover, originally published by Cambridge Univ Press 1905, Octagon Books, 4000pp, hard, 1969, Mint/op/ cloth, ￥99,000
Brome/ Kaufmann, R.J.  Richard Brome: Caroline Playwright, Columbia, 193pp, hard, 1961, Very Good/op/No DW, ￥4,800
Chapman, George  The Conspiracy and Tragedy of Charles, Duke of Byron, 2 volumes complete, Edited by George W. Ray with a substantial introduction, originally presented as the editor’s Ph.D. thesis University of Rochester 1966, Garland, 637pp, hard, 1979, Good/op, ￥18,000
Chapman, George;  Jonson, & Marston  Eastward Ho, Edited by R.W. Van Fossen, The Revels Plays series, Manchester UP, 256pp, hard, 1979, Mint/HB-op, 0719015146, ￥3,800
Chapman/ Beach, Vincent W., Jr.  George Chapman: An Annotated Bibliography of Commentary and Criticism, ‘His life and career spanned both the Elizabethan and the Jacobean periods and his influence extended well into the Restoration’, G.K.Hall, 231pp, hard, 1995, Mint/Pub.$50, ￥4,800
Chapman/ Braunmuller, A.R.  Natural Fictions: George Chapman’s Major Tragedies, U of Delaware P, 193pp, hard, 1992, Mint/Pub.$36.50, 9780874134049, ￥2,900
Chapman/ Florby, Gunilla  The Painful Passage: A Study of George Chapman’s The Tragedy of Bussy D’Ambois and The Revenge of Bussy D’Ambois, Lund Studies in English, CWK Gleerup, 265pp, paper, 1982, Mint/op, ￥4,800
Chapman/ Lord, George deF.  Homeric Renaissance: The Odyssey of George Chapman, Chatto & Windus, 224pp, hard, 1956, Very Good/op, ￥4,800
Chapman/ MacLure, Millar  George Chapman: A Critical Study, Toronto, 251pp, hard, 1969, Fine/op, ￥6,800
Criticism/ Cressy, David  Travesties and Transgressions in Tudor and Stuart England: Tales of Discord and Dissension, ‘examines how the orderly, Protestant, and hierarchical society of post-Reformation England coped with the cultural challenges posed by beliefs and events outside the social norm’, Oxford, 362pp, hard, 2000, Mint/Pub.£110, 9780198207818, ￥5,800
Dekker/ Allison, A.F.  Thomas Dekker: A Bibliographical Catalogue of the Early Editions, Pall Mall Bibliographies, Dawsons, 143pp, hard, 1972, Fine/op, 0712905375, ￥6,800
Dekker/ Conover, James H.  Thomas Dekker: An Analysis of Dramatic Structure, Mouton, 250pp, hard, 1969, Fine/op, ￥5,800
Dekker/ Gasper, Julia  The Dragon and the Dove: The Plays of Thomas Dekker, Oxford, 241pp, hard, 1990, Very Good/op, 0198117583, ￥5,800
Dekker/ Grosart, Alexander (ed.)  The Non-Dramatic Works of Thomas Dekker in 5 Volumes, For the First Time Collected and Edited with Memorial-Introduction, Notes and Illustrations, etc., *first published in 1884, Russell & Russell, 1602pp, hard, 1963, Fine/op/original brown cloth, ￥68,000
Dekker/ Price, George R.  Thomas Dekker, Twayne’s English Authors Series 71, Twayne, 189pp, hard, 1969, Very Good/ op/Ex-Lib, ￥1,500
Dekker/ Smallwood, R.L & Stanley Wells (eds.)  The Shoemaker’s Holiday, The Revel’s Plays series, Manchester, 227pp, hard, 1979, Fine, 0801822939, \2,000
Emblem Studies/ Daly, Peter M (ed.)  The English Emblem Tradition 2, P.S., The Heroicall Devises of M. Claudius Paradin, The Purtratures or Emblemes of Gabriel Simeon, A Florentine, Andrew Willet: Sacrorum Emblematum Centuria Una, Thomas Combe: The Theater of Fine Devices, Index emblematicus, Toronto, 564pp, hard, 1993, Fine/Pub.£71/29x22, 9780802029225, ￥12,000
Emblem Studies/ Daly, Peter M.  Literature in the Light of the Emblem, Second Edition, Toronto, 312pp, paper, 1999, New/Pub.$30.95, 9780802078919, ￥2,900
Emblem Studies/ Diehl, Huston  An Index of Icons in English Emblem Books 1500-1700, texts’, Univ of Oklahoma Press, 272pp, hard, 1986, Mint/op was £47.50/29x23, 0806119896, ￥7,500
Emblem Studies/ Young, Alan R. (ed.)  Henry Peacham’s Manuscript Emblem Books, The English Emblem Tradition Series 5, Edited by A.R. Young with the Assistance of Beert Verstraete, Index emblematicus, Toronto, 400pp, hard, 1998, New/Pub.$140/29x22, 9780802009876, ￥6,200
English Art/ Coombs, Katherine  The Portrait Miniature in England, with 80 colour & 10 b/w illustrations, Victoria & Albert Pub., 128pp, hard, 1998, Mint/op/28x22, ￥6,800
English Art/ Fleming, Juliet  Graffiti and the Writing Arts of Early Modern England, with 33 illustrations, Reaktion Books, 224pp, hard, 2001, Mint/Pub.£25, 9781861890894, ￥4,500
English Culture/ Dick, Oliver Lawson (ed.)  Aubrey’s Brief Lives, edited from the original manuscript and with a life of John Aubrey, Foreword by Edmund Wilson, Godine, 114pp (introduction) + 408pp, paper, 1996, Mint/ Pub.$20.95, 9781567920635, ￥2,200
English Culture/ Gent, L. & N. Llewellyn (eds.)  Renaissance Bodies: The Human Figures in English Culture c. 1540-1660, Reaktion Books, 304pp, paper, 1995, Mint/Pub.£12.95, 9780948462085, ￥3,500
English Culture/ Holcomb, Chris  Mirth Making: The Rhetorical Discourse on Jesting and Early Modern England, U of South Carolina P, 240pp, hard, 2001, Mint/Pub.$34.95, 9781570033971, ￥2,000
English Culture/ Lesser, Zachary  Renaissance Drama and the Politics of Publication: Readings in the English Book Trade, Cambridge, 270pp, hard, 2004, New/Pub. £74.99, 9780521842525, ￥16,600
*English Culture/ Sharpe, Kevin  Remapping Early Modern England: The Culture of Seventeenth-Century Politics, Cambridge, 496pp, paper, 2000, Fine/Pub. £28.99, 9780521664097, ￥1,000
English Culture/ Stewart, Alan  Close Readers: Humanism and Sodomy in Early Modern England, Princeton, 270pp, hard, 1997, Mint/op was $60, 0691011656, ￥5,800
English Culture/ Young, Alan  Tudor and Jacobean Tournaments, Sheridan House, 224pp, hard, 1987, Fine/　op/25x20, 0911378758, ￥3,800
English History/ Bernard, G.W.  Power and Politics in Tudor England: Essays by G.W. Bernard, Ashgate, 256pp, hard, 2000, New/Pub. £79, 9780754602453, ￥2,900
English History/ Connolly, Margaret  John Shirley: Book Production and the Noble Household in Fifteenth-Century England, Ashgate, 259pp, hard, 1998, Mint/op was £60, 9781859284629, ￥5,800
English History/ Wagner, John A.  Historical Dictionary of the Elizabethan World: Britain, Ireland, Europe, and, America, Checkmark Books/ Facts on File, 392pp, paper, 2002, Mint/op/25x18, 9780816046577, ￥3,300
English Literature/ Appelbaum, Robert  Literature and Utopian Politics in Seventeenth-Century England, Cambridge, 268pp, hard, 2002, Fine/Pub.£64.99, 9780521810821, ￥4,200
English Literature/ Butler, Elizabeth M.  The Fortunes of Faust, Magic in History series, *first published in 1952 by Cambridge UP, Sutton, 383pp, paper, 1998, Mint/op was £14.99, ￥2,800
English Literature/ Carlson, David R.  English Humanist Books: Writers & Patrons, Manuscript & Print, 1475-1525, Toronto, 276pp, paper, 1993, Mint/op, 080207796x, ￥3,300
English Literature/ Danby, John F.  Elizabethan and Jacobean Poets: Studies in Sidney, Shakespeare, Beaumont & Fletcher, Faber, 212pp, paper, 1965, Very Good/op, ￥1,800
English Literature/ Gordon, A. & B. Klein (eds.)  Literature, Mapping and the Politics of Space in Early Modern Britain, Cambridge, 276pp, hard, 2001, Mint/Pub.£74.99, 9780521803779, ￥4,800
English Literature/ Hall, Anne Drury  Ceremony and Civility in English Renaissance Prose, Penn State UP, 216pp, hard, 1991, Mint/op was $42.50, 9780271007700, ￥1,800
English Literature/ Hammond, Paul  Figuring Sex between Men from Shakespeare to Rochester, Oxford, 294pp, paper, 2002, New/Pub.£34.49, 9780198186939, ￥7,600
English Literature/ Hattaway, Michael  A Companion to English Renaissance Literature and Culture, Blackwell, 792pp, paper, 2002, New/Pub.£32.99, 9781405106269, ￥5,400
English Literature/ MacDonald, Joyce Green  Women and Race in Early Modern Texts, *discusses ‘texts from the late fourteenth to the early eighteenth centuries, by, among others, Shakespeare, Jonson, Davenant, the Countess of Pembroke and Aphra Behn’, Cambridge, 198pp, hard, 2002, Mint/Pub.£69.99, 9780521810166, ￥4,800
English Literature/ Matz, Robert  Defending Literature in Early Modern England: Renaissance Literary Theory in Social Context, Cambridge, 208pp, hard, 2000, Mint/Pub.£80, 9780521660808, ￥4,800
English Literature/ Rees, Graham & Maria Wakely  Publishing, Politics, and Culture: The King’s Printers in the Reign of James I and VI, Oxford, 296pp, hard, 2009, New/Pub.£78, 9780199576319, ￥17,300
English Literature/ Smith, Bruce R.  Homosexual Desire in Shakespeare’s England: A Cultural Poetics, U of Chicago P, 343pp, hard, 1991, Very Good/op/slightly marked, 0226763641, ￥3,800
English Literature/ Smith, Nigel  Literature and Revolution in England, 1640-1660, ‘provides an impressive survey of the period’s varied literature and shows how its generic innovations were a creative response to the crises of the 1640s and 50s’, Yale, 432pp, paper, 1994, Mint/op, 9780300071535, ￥4,500
English Literature/ Zwicker, Steven N.  Lines of Authority: Politics and English Literary Culture, 1649-1689, Cornell, 264pp, hard, 1993, Mint/Pub.$52.50, 9780801420702, ￥2,900
English Theatre/ Adams, John Cranford  The Globe Playhouse: Its Design and Equipment, Barnes & Noble, x + 435pp, hard, 1961, Good/op/Ex-Lib No DW, ￥1,800
English Theatre/ Altman, Joel B.  The Tudor Play of Mind: Rhetorical Inquiry and the Development of Elizabethan Drama, ‘contrary to the widespread assumption that Elizabethan drama grows out of an essentially homilectic tradition, this book proposes that many important plays – including such diverse works as Gorboduc, Endimion, Tamburlaine, The Spanish Tragedy, Every Man in His Humour, and Bussy D’Ambois – are informed by the ancient rhetorical tradition of posing questions and arguing them in utramque partem emphasized in humanist education’, California, 416pp, hard, 1978, Fine/op, ￥9,500
English Theatre/ Bennett, J.W. et al. (eds.)  Studies in The English Renaissance Drama, Edited by Josephine W. Bennett, Oscar Cargill & Vernon Hall, Jr., Peter Owen/ Vision, 396pp, hard, 1959, Very Good/op, ￥4,800
English Theatre/ Bentley, Gerald Eades  The Jacobean and Caroline Stage, 7 volumes complete, *a substantial accumulation of factual information on all aspects of the English stage from 1616 to 1642, designed to continue Chambers’s Elizabethan Stage.The careful evaluation of primary evidence and scholarship makes Bentley the essential source for facts about acting companies, players, playwrights, plays and theaters, Oxford, 1966, Fine/op/Ex-Lib with DW, ￥98,000
English Theatre/ Bevington, David M.  From Mankind to Marlowe: Growth of Structure in the Popular Drama of Tudor England, Harvard, 320pp, hard, 1968, Fine/op, ￥4,800
English Theatre/ Biggs, Murray et al. (eds.)  The Arts of Performance in Elizabethan and Early Stuart Drama, Essays for George Hunter, Edinburgh UP, 233pp, hard, 1991, Mint/op/was $76.50, 0748602666, ￥2,900
English Theatre/ Billing, Christian M.  Masculinity, Corporality and the English Stage 1580-1635, Ashgate, 256pp, hard, 2008, New/Pub. £68, 9780754656517, ￥15,000
English Theatre/ Bowers, Fredson  Elizabethan Revenge Tragedy, Princeton, 300pp, paper, 1966, Good/op/marked, ￥1,800
English Theatre/ Bradbrook, M.C.  Themes and Conventions of Elizabethan Tragedy, Second edition, A History of Elizabethan Drama 1, Cambridge, 280pp, paper, 1994, Mint/op was £23.99, ￥1,000
English Theatre/ Braunmuller, A.R. & M. Hattaway (eds.)  The Cambridge Companion to English Renaissance Drama, first edition, Cambridge, 472pp, paper, 2002, Mint/edition-op/Pub.£20.95, ￥1,000
English Theatre/ Brodwin, Leonora Leet  Elizabethan Love Tragedy 1587-1625, U of London P, 416pp, hard, 1971, Good/op, 0340155752, ￥4,000
English Theatre/ Butterworth, Philip  Magic on the Early English Stage, Cambridge, 279pp, hard, 2006, New/Pub. £74.99, 9780521825139, ￥16,600
English Theatre/ Campbell, Lily B.  Scenes and Machines on the English Stage during the Renaissance: A Classical Revival, *originally published by Cambridge UP 1923, Barnes & N/ Constable, xii +302pp, 1960, Good/op/Ex-Lib No DW, ￥3,800
English Theatre/ Chartier, Roger  Publishing Drama in Early Modern Europe, The Panizzi Lectures 1998, British Library, 73pp, paper, 1999, Mint/Pub.$32, 9780712346351, ￥2,000
English Theatre/ Clark, Ira  Professional Playwrights: Massinger, Ford, Shirley, & Brome, U of Kentucky P, 232pp, hard, 1992, Mint/op/was $35, 9780813117874, ￥3,500
English Theatre/ Clemen, Wolfgang  English Tragedy before Shakespeare: The Development of Dramatic Speech, Methuen, 301pp, hard, 1980, Very Good/op, ￥4,500
English Theatre/ Cohen, Walter  Drama of a Nation: Public Theatre in Renaissance England and Spain, Cornell, 416pp, paper, 1985, Mint/op was $24.95, ￥2,000
English Theatre/ Comensoli, Viviana  Household Business: Domestic Plays of Early Modern England, Toronto, 248pp, hard, 1996, Very Good/op, ￥12,000
English Theatre/ Cook, Judith  Roaring Boys: Playwrights and Players in Elizabethan and Jacobean England, Sutton Press, 212pp, hard, 2004, Mint/Pub. £20, 9780750933681, ￥2,000
English Theatre/ Crockett, Bryan  The Play of Paradox: Stage and Sermon in Renaissance England, ‘Crockett’s approach is intelligently cross-disciplinary, and he gives one entire confidence in his command of the relevant field: Calvinist theology, the Elizabethan serman, the drama, polemicism, ecclesiastical history’, U of Pennsylvania P, 225pp, hard, 1995, Mint/op/was $37.50, ￥4,800
English Theatre/ Dawson, Mark S.  Gentility and the Comic Theatre of Late Stuart London, Cambridge, 316pp, hard, 2005, Mint/Pub. £74.99, 9780521848091, ￥5,500  
English Theater/ Degenhardt, Jane Hwang & Elizabeth Williamson (eds.)  Religion and Drama in Early Modern England: The performance of Religion on the Renaissance Stage, Ashgate, 296pp, hard, 2011, New/Pub. £68, 9781409409021, ￥15,000
English Theatre/ Dessen, A.C. & L. Thompson  A Dictionary of Stage Directions in English Drama 1580-1642, Cambridge, 306pp, paper, 2001, New/Pub.£34.99/25x17, 9780521000291, ￥4,800
English Theatre/ Dillon, Janette  The Language of Space in Court Performance 1400-1625, Cambridge, 280pp, hard, 2010, New/Pub.£64.99, 9780521886413, ￥14,400
English Theatre/ Doran, Madeleine  Endeavors of Art: A study of form in Elizabethan drama, U of Wisconsin P, 482pp, paper, 1964, Very Good/op, ￥1,200  
English Theatre/ Dutton, Richard (ed.)  Jacobean Civic Pageants, Keele UP, 189pp, hard, 1995, Mint/ Pub.£90, 9781853311079, ￥4,800
English Theatre/ Dutton, Richard  Mastering the Revels: The Regulation and Censorship of English Renaissance Drama, Palgrave/ U of Iowa, 312pp, hard, 1991, Mint/digitally reprinted at £110, 9780333453711, ￥9,800
English Theatre/ Edwards, Philip  Threshold of a Nation: A study in English and Irish drama, Cambridge, 264pp, hard, 1979, Good/ op, 0521224632, ￥2,900
English Theatre/ Engel, William  Death and Drama in Renaissance England: Shades of Memory, Oxford, 214pp, hard, 2002, New/Pub.£100, 9780199257621, ￥22,100
English Theatre/ Falco, Raphael  Charismatic Authority in Early Modern English Tragedy, Johns Hopkins, 256pp, hard, 2000, Mint/op was $47, 9780801862809, ￥2,300
English Theatre/ Farnham, Willard  The Medieval Heritage of Elizabethan Tragedy, Brackwell, 487pp, hard, 1963, Good/Pub/Ex-Lib, \4,500
English Theatre/ Findlay, Alison  Illegitimate Power: Bastards in Renaissance Drama, Manchester UP, 282pp, hard, 1994, Fine/op/cloth, 0719039916, ￥3,800
English Theatre/ Frye, Roland Mushat  The Renaissance Hamlet: Issues and Responses in 1600, Princeton, 414pp, hard, 1984, Fine/op/26x20, 9780691065793,￥15,000
English Theatre/ Gill, Catie (ed.)  Theatre and Culture in Early Modern England, 1650-1737: From Leviathan to Licensing Act, Ashgate, 180pp, hard, 2010, New/Pub.£68, 9781409400578, ￥15,100
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Shakespeare & Film/ Jackson, Russell (ed.)  The Cambridge Companion to Shakespeare on Film, Second Edition, Cambridge, 364pp, paper, 2007, New/Pub. £22.99, 9780521685016, \5,100
Shakespeare & Film/ Jackson, Russell  Shakespeare Films in the Making: Vision, Production and Reception, Cambridge, 292pp, hard, 2007, New/Pub. £69.99, 9780521815475, \15,500
Shakespeare & Film/ Lusardi, James P. & June Schlueter  Reading Shakespeare in Performance: King Lear, *compares Granada TV (Elliot/Olivier 1984) & BBC (Miller/Hordern 1982) versions, Fairleigh Dickinson UP, 245pp, hard, 1991, Fine/op, 9780838633946, \6,800
Shakespeare & Film/ Manvell, Roger  Shakespeare & the Film, J.M. Dent & Sons Ltd., xvi + 172pp, hard, 1971, Good/op, 046003944x, \4,800
Shakespeare & Film/ Sammons, Eddie  Shakespeare: A Hundred Years on Film, Shepheard-Walwyn, 249pp, paper, 2000, Mint/Pub.£25/28x23, 9780856831881, \2,500
Shakespeare’s London/ Tames, Richard  Shakespeare’s London on Five Groats a Day, WW Norton &Co., 151pp, paper, 2009, Fine/Pub.$18.95, 9780500287934, \1,200
Shakespeare in Production/ Griffiths, Trevor (ed.)  A Midsummer Night’s Dream, Cambridge, 234pp, paper, 1996, Fine/Pub.£21.99, 9780521575652, \2,800 
Shakespeare in Production/ Griffiths, Trevor (ed.)  A Midsummer Night’s Dream, Cambridge, 234pp, hard, 1996, Fine/Pub.£64.99, 9780521445603, \5,000
Shakespeare in Production/ Madelaine, Richard (ed.)  Antony and Cleopatra, ‘examines the ways in which cultural factors have shaped the performance of the day’, Cambridge, 358pp, paper, 1998, New/Pub.£26.99, 9780521629041, \4,200

Shirley, James  The Lady of Pleasure, The Revels Plays series, edited by Ronald Huebert, Manchester UP, 220pp, hard, 1986, Fine/op, 0719015391, ￥5,800
Shirley/ Forsythe, Robert Stanley  The Relations of Shirley’s Plays to the Elizabethan Drama, Blom, 497pp, hard, 1965, Fine/op/cloth, ￥9,800
Shirley/ Nason, Arthur Huntington  James Shirley Dramatist: A Biographical and Critical Study, Arthur Nason/Benjamin Blom, 487pp, hard, 1915/1967, Good/op, ￥2,800
Tourneur, Cyril  The Atheist’s Tragedy, or, The Honest Man’s Revenge, The Revel’s Plays, Edited by Irving Ribner, Methuen & Co Ltd., lxvi + 131pp, hard, 1964, Very Good/op/Ex-Lib, ￥3,800
Tourneur, Cyril  The Works of Cyril Tourneur, edited by Allardyce Nicoll, with decorations by Frederick Carter, *a limited edition of 750 copies printed on Pannekoek deluxe paper, Fanfrolico P, London, ix+344pp, hard, 1929, Fine/op/original green cloth/26x20, ￥38,000
Tourneur/ Ayres, Philip J.  Tourneur: The Revenger’s Tragedy, Edward Arnold Ltd., 62pp, paper, 1977, Very Good/op, 0713159383, ￥1,000
Webster, John  The Complete Works of John Webster, 4 volumes complete, Edited by F.L. Lucas, Chatto & Windus, 1273pp, hard, 1927, Good/op/foxing on edges; with extremities of original red cloth slightly worn, ￥28,000
Webster/ Berry, Ralph  The Art of John Webster, Oxford, 174pp, hard, Reading Copy/No title page, 0198120230, \5,000
Webster/ Bliss, Lee  The World’s Perspective: John Webster and the Jacobean Drama, Harvester P, x + 246pp, hard, 1983, Very Good/op, 0710805055, ￥7,500
Webster/ Boklund, Gunnar  The Duchess of Malfi: Sources, Themes, Characters, Harvard, viii + 189pp, hard, 1962, Very Good/op, ￥2,800
Webster/ Bradbrook, M.C.  John Webster: Citizen and Dramatist, Weidenfeld & Nicolson, 232pp, hard, 1980, Very Good/op, 0297778137, ￥1,700
Webster/ Brooke, Rupert  John Webster & the Elizabethan Drama, Sidgwick & Jackson, Ltd., ix + 276pp, hard, 1917, Very Good/op, ￥2,900
Webster/ Cave, Richard Allen  The White Devil and The Duchess of Malfi, Macmillan Education, 74pp, paper, 1988, Very Good/op, 0333395778, ￥1,500
Webster/ Damisch, Isabel M.  Les Images chez John Webster, 2 vols, Salzburg Studies in English Literature, Univ Salzburg, 409pp, paper, 1977, Mint/op, ￥6,800
Webster/ Forker, Charles R.  Skull Beneath the Skin: The Achievement of John Webster, Southern Illinois UP, 628pp, hard, 1986, Mint/op was $51.95/26x19, 9780809312795, ￥3,500
Webster/ Goldberg, Dena  Between Worlds: A Study of the Plays of John Webster, Wilfrid Laurier UP, 167pp, hard, 1987, Mint/op, 0889209537, ￥12,000
Webster/ Hunter, G.K. & S.K. Hunter  John Webster, Penguin books, 328pp, paper, 1969, Very Good/op, ￥900
Webster/ Luckyj, Christina  A Winter’s Snake: Dramatic Form in the Tragedies of John Webster, U of Georgia P, 207pp, hard, 1989, Mint/op, 0820311448, ￥3,800
Webster/ Moore, Don D. (ed.)  Webster: The Critical Heritage, Routledge & Kegan Paul, viii + 161pp, hard, 1981, Good/op, 0710007736, ￥2,000
Webster/ Morris, Brian  Mermaid Critical Commentaries John Webster, Benn, 237pp, hard, 1970, Good/op, 510343317, \2,000
Webster/ Murray, Peter B.  A Studies of John Webster, Studies in English Literature series, Mouton, 274pp, hard, 1970, Fine/op, ￥6,800
Webster/ Pearson, Jacqueline  Tragedy and Tragicomedy in the Plays of John Webster, Manchester UP, vi + 151pp, hard, 1980, Very Good/op, 0719007860, ￥1,800
Webster/ Peterson, Joyce E.  Curs’d Example: The Duchess of Malfi and Commonweal Tragedy, U of Missouri P, ix + 122pp, hard, 1978, Very Good/op, 0826202403, ￥1,500
中世演劇
Medieval Studies/ Bartlett, Robert (ed.)  Medieval Panorama, with over 800 illustrations, 612 in color, Thames & Hudson, 336pp, hard, 2001, Mint/Pub.£29.95/29x23, 9780500237861, ￥3,800
Medieval Theatre/ Campbell, Lily B. (ed.)  The Mirror for Magistrates, Edited from Original Texts in the Huntington Library, *an annotated text with an introduction of 60 pages, first published by Cambridge UP 1938, Barnes & Noble, 562pp, hard, 1970, Good/op/Ex-Lib/original red reprint cloth/corners slightly bumped, ￥12,000
Medieval Studies/ Cantor, Norman F. (ed.)  The Pimlico Encyclopedia of the Middle Ages, *with more than 250 colour & b/w illustrations; Pimlico/ Random H, 464pp, paper, 1999, New/Pub.£16/25x20, 9780712664073, ￥2,600
Medieval Studies/ Fletcher, Richard  Bloodfeud: Murder and Revenge in Anglo-Saxon England, Oxford, 247pp, hard, 2003, Oxford, Mint/os/was Pub.$28, ￥1,800
Medieval Studies/ Saul, Nigel  The Oxford Illustrated History of Medieval England, with 36 illustrations, Oxford, 320pp, paper, 2000, Mint/Pub.£16.99, 9780192893246, ￥2,500
Medieval Studies/ Spufford, Peter  Power and Profit: The Merchant in Medieval Europe, Thames & Hudson, 432pp, hard, 2002, Mint/op was £24.95/25x18, 9780500251188, ￥4,900
Medieval Studies/ Strohm, Paul  England’s Empty Throne: Usurption and the Language of Legitimation 1399-1422, Yale, 286pp, hard, 1998, Mint/Pub.$60, 9780300075441, ￥2,800
Medieval Studies/ Wallace, David (ed.)  The Cambridge History of Medieval English Literature, Cambridge, 1070pp, paper, 2002, New/Pub.£40, 9780521890465, ￥6,600
Medieval Theatre/ Anderson, M.D.  Drama and Imagery in English Medieval Churches, Cambridge, 260pp, hard, 1963, Fine/op/slight foxing on ffp & DW, ￥15,000
Medieval Theatre/ Beadle, Richard (ed.)  The Cambridge Companion to Medieval English Theatre, Cambridge, 394pp, paper, 1995, Very Good/op/was £18.99, 9780521459167, ￥1,800
Medieval Theatre/ Beadle, Richard (ed.)  The York Plays: A Critical Edition of the York Corpus Christi Play as recorded in British Library Additional MS 35290, Volume2, Oxford, 600pp, hard, Forthcoming in AUG2012, New/c. £70, 9780199590360, ￥11,000
Medieval Theatre/ Briscoe, M.G. & J.C. Coldewey (eds.)  Contexts for Early English Drama, Indiana UP, 272pp, hard, 1989, Fine/op, ￥5,800
Medieval Theatre/ Budra, Paul  A Mirror for Magistrates and the de casibus Tradition, Toronto, 133pp, hard, 2000, Mint/Pub.$56, 9780802047175, ￥3,800
Medieval Theatre/ Campbell, Lily B. (ed.)  The Mirror for Magistrates, Edited from Original Texts in the Huntington Library, *an annotated text with an introduction of 60 pages, first published by Cambridge UP 1938, Barnes & Noble, 562pp, hard, 1970, Fine/op/cloth, ￥12,000
Medieval Theatre/ Craig, Hardin  English Religious Drama of the Middle Ages, ‘the book is not intended to supersede the Sir Edmund Chambers’s The Medieval Stage (1903) but to supplement it in fields which Chambers did not cover’, Oxford, 429pp, hard, 1964, Good/op/Ex-Lib/25x16 , ￥3,900
Medieval Theatre/ Davidson, C. et al. (eds.)  The Drama in the Middle Ages: Comparative and Critical Essays, With an Introduction by Clifford Davidson, AMS Press, 400pp, hard, 1982, Mint/op/was $64.50, ￥6,800
Medieval Theatre/ Diller, Hans-Jurgen  The Middle English Mystery Play: A Study in Dramatic Speech and Form, European Studies in English Literature series, Cambridge, 352pp, hard, 1992, Mint/Pub.£80/cloth, 9780521320627, ￥9,800
Medieval Theatre/ Elliot, John R. Jr.  Playing God: Medieval Mysteries on the Modern Stage, ‘religious drama was one of the most vital art forms of the medieval era. Until very recently, however, the revival of interest in medieval culture has not included drama, because of a lingering fear of blasphemy associated with the representation of God on the stage’, Toronto, 208pp, hard, 1989, Mint/op/was $45, ￥5,800
Medieval Theatre/ Enders, Jody  The Medieval Theater of Cruelty: Rhetoric, Memory, Violence, Cornell, 288pp, hard, 1998, Mint/Pub.$76.95, 9780801433344, ￥5,800
Medieval Theatre/ Enders, Jody  Rhetoric and the Origins of Medieval Drama, Cornell, 295pp, hard, 1992, Mint/op/was $50, 0801426553, ￥5,800
Medieval Theatre/ Gibson, Gail McMurray  The Theater of Devotion: East Anglian Drama and Society in the Late Middle Age, U of Chicago P, 268pp, hard, 1989, Good/op/was $41.95, 0226291014, ￥2,900
Medieval Theatre/ Hardison, O.B., Jr.  Christian Rite and Christian Drama in the Middle Ages, Essays in the Origin and Early History of Modern Drama, Johns Hopkins, 338pp, hard, 1965, Fine/op, ￥12,000
Medieval Theatre/ Helterman, Jeffrey  Symbolic Action in the Plays of the Wakefield Master, U of Georgia P, 202pp, hard, 1981, Mint/op, ￥4,800
Medieval Theatre/ Kelly, Michael R.  Flamboyant Drama: A Study of The Castle of Perseverance, Mankind, and Wisdom, Foreword by John Gardner, Southern Illinois UP, 176pp, hard, 1979, Mint/op, ￥3,800
Medieval Theatre/ Kolve, V.A.  The Play Called Corpus Christi, Stanford, 349pp, paper, 1971, Fine/op, 0804702780, ￥1,800
Medieval Theatre/ Lumiansky, R.M. & David Mills  The Chester Mystery Cycle, Essays and Documents by R.M. Lumiansky and David Mills, With an Essay, “Music in the Cycle” by Richard Rastall, U of North Carolina P, 347pp, hard, 1983, Mint/op, ￥7,500
Medieval Theatre/ Pederson, Steven I.  The Tournament Tradition and Staging The Castle of Perseverance, Theatre Dramatic Studies No.38, UMI Research P, 148pp, hard, 1983, Mint/op, ￥5,800
Medieval Theatre/ Prosser, Eleanor  Drama and Religion in the English Mystery Plays, Stanford, 229pp, hard, 1961, Good/op/worn DW, ￥6,900
Medieval Theatre/ Roston, Murray  Biblical Drama in England from the Middle Ages to the Present Day, Faber, 335pp, hard, 1968, Good/op/Ex-Lib, \4,800
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Medieval Theatre/ Stevens, Martin  Four Middle English Mystery Cycles: Textual, Contextual, and Critical Interpretations, Princeton, 376pp, hard, 1987, Fine/op/was $60, ￥6,900
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